501 Campus Drive

Hancock

MI149930-1573

Hancock Public Schools

Sheri Aldrich
Team Schedule Secretary
11/01/2017 - 03/30/2018 906.483.2540

Basketball Boys Varsity

H/A Opponent/Title

Date
12/07/2017

12/11/2017
12/14/2017
12/18/2017
01/04/2018
01/08/2018
01/11/2018
01/15/2018
01/18/2018
01/23/2018
01/30/2018
02/02/2018
02/09/2018
02/13/2018
02/16/2018
02/20/2018
02/23/2018

02/27/2018
03/01/2018

Time

7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:15PM
7:20 PM
7:15PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:15PM
7:15 PM
7:15PM
6:15 PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
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Ewen-Trout Creek High School
Lake Linden-Hubbell High School
Houghton High School

Jeffers High School

Chassell High School

Baraga Area High School

Dollar Bay High School

Jeffers High School

Calumet High School

West Iron County High School

A.D. Johnston High School - Bessemer -
Speed

L'Anse High School

Wing Ding (Houghton High School)

A.D. Johnston High School - Bessemer -
Speed
Ontonagon Area High School

Dollar Bay High School

West Iron County High School
L'Anse High School

Calumet High School

Site

Hancock High School Gym

Lake Linden-Hubbell High School High School Gym
Hancock High School Gym

Jeffers High School Gym

Hancock High School Gym

Baraga Area High School High School Gymnasium
Dollar Bay High School Gym

Hancock High School Gym

Calumet High School CLK Main Gym

Hancock High School Gym

A.D. Johnston High School - Bessemer Gym

L'Anse High School Gym

Houghton High School Gym

Hancock High School Gym

Ontonagon Area High School Gym

Hancock High School Gym

West Iron County High School Charles Greenlund Gymnasium

Hancock High School Gym
Hancock High School Gym



