501 Campus Drive Hancock MI 49930-1573

Hancock Public Schools Team Schedule

11/01/2017 - 03/30/2018

Sheri Aldrich Secretary 906.483.2540

Basketball Boys Varsity				
Date	Time	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site
12/07/2017	7:15 PM	Н	Ewen-Trout Creek High School	Hancock High School Gym
12/11/2017	7:30 PM	Α	Lake Linden-Hubbell High School	Lake Linden-Hubbell High School High School Gym
12/14/2017	7:15 PM	Н	Houghton High School	Hancock High School Gym
12/18/2017	7:20 PM	Α	Jeffers High School	Jeffers High School Gym
01/04/2018	7:15 PM	Н	Chassell High School	Hancock High School Gym
01/08/2018	7:15 PM	Α	Baraga Area High School	Baraga Area High School High School Gymnasium
01/11/2018	7:15 PM	Α	Dollar Bay High School	Dollar Bay High School Gym
01/15/2018	7:15 PM	Н	Jeffers High School	Hancock High School Gym
01/18/2018	7:15 PM	Α	Calumet High School	Calumet High School CLK Main Gym
01/23/2018	6:15 PM	Н	West Iron County High School	Hancock High School Gym
01/30/2018	7:15 PM	А	A.D. Johnston High School - Bessemer - Speed	A.D. Johnston High School - Bessemer Gym
02/02/2018	7:15 PM	Α	L'Anse High School	L'Anse High School Gym
02/09/2018	6:00 PM	А	Wing Ding (Houghton High School)	Houghton High School Gym
02/13/2018	7:15 PM	н	A.D. Johnston High School - Bessemer - Speed	Hancock High School Gym
02/16/2018	7:15 PM	Α	Ontonagon Area High School	Ontonagon Area High School Gym
02/20/2018	7:15 PM	Н	Dollar Bay High School	Hancock High School Gym
02/23/2018	6:15 PM	Α	West Iron County High School	West Iron County High School Charles Greenlund Gymnasium
02/27/2018	7:15 PM	Н	L'Anse High School	Hancock High School Gym
03/01/2018	7:15 PM	Н	Calumet High School	Hancock High School Gym